
SEEDBOX 36*SEEDBOX 30*

6 GALLONS

UP TO 4 INCHES

8.5 MPH

3MPH

FX850V

1300 LBS.

58”

77”

48”48”

36”

20X8-10

68 “                          58.5”

7 MPH

3MPH

FS651V

960 LBS.

48”

67.5”

47”47”

30”

18X7.5-10

AERATING SPEED

REVERSE

ENGINE

WEIGHT

WIDTH

LENGTH

PLATFORM UP PLATFORM UP 
LENGTH

HEIGHT

AERATING WIDTH

DRIVE TIRES

FUEL CAPACITY

AERATING DEPTH

QA 3000

QUAD-AER

SPECS

QA 3600

HOPPER CAPACITY

WEIGHT

WIDTH

HEIGHT

LENGTH

CONSTRUCTION POWDER COATED STEEL

110 LBS.

150 LBS.

36”

16”

20”

50 LBS.

80 LBS.

30”

16”

16”

*PRODUCTS PICTURED WITH OPTIONAL SEEDBOX 

**SPECS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CHECK OUT STINGEREQUIPMENT.COM FOR MORE INFO

WALK BEHIND 
PRODUCTS


