## **SPECS**

**AERATING DEPTH** 





## QA 3600 QA 3000

	T
8.5 MPH	7 МРН
ЗМРН	ЭМРН
FX850V	FS651V
1300 LBS.	960 LBS.
58"	48"
77"	67.5"
68 "	58.5"
48"	47"
36"	30"
20X8-10	18X7.5-10
6 GALLONS	
	3MPH FX850V 1300 LBS. 58" 77" 68 " 48" 36" 20X8-10





## SEEDBOX 36\* SEEDBOX 30\*

**UP TO 4 INCHES** 

HOPPER CAPACITY	110 LBS.	50 LBS.
WEIGHT	150 LBS.	80 LBS.
WIDTH	36"	30"
HEIGHT	16"	16"
LENGTH	20"	16"
CONSTRUCTION	POWDER COATED STEEL	

\*PRODUCTS PICTURED WITH OPTIONAL SEEDBOX

\*\*SPECS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CHECK OUT STINGEREQUIPMENT.COM FOR MORE INFO

## WALK BEHIND PRODUCTS













